
Horsebarn Post - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 Horsebarn Post 

Total 12897

Peak Day Sat, 7 Sep, 2019 (2,328)

Minimum Day Tue, 24 Sep, 2019 (134)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 430

Average Workday Traffic 300

Average Weekend Traffic 732

Weekly Average 3009

Monthly Average 13085

Date Horsebarn Post 

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 600

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 726

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 367

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 343

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 253

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 228

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 2328

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 437

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 262

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 352

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 318

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 265

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 169

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 673

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 512

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 279

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 260

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 299

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 276

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 218

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 703

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 313

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 340

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 134

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 320

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 293

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 297

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 515

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 509

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 308


